AWADHESH PRATAP SINGH UNIVERSITY, REWA (M.P.)

TIME-TABLE
Special B.Ed Ist YEAR MAIN EXAMINATION 2023-24

NO/EXAM/2024/ S = REWA, DATE- | 309 75 %

TIME- 03.00 PM TO 06.00 PM

DATE DAY | PAPER NAME OF PAPER 1
01.10.2024 Tuesday I HUMAN GROWTH & DEVELOPMENT
04.10.2024 Friday 11 CONTEMPORARY INDIA AND EDUCATION
07.10.2024 Monday I LEARNING TEACHING AND ASSESSMENT
09.10.2024 | Wed nesday Optional Papers (Any One)
Iv PEDAGOGY OF TEACHING SCIENCE
\% PEDAGOGY OF TEACHING MATHEMATICS
VI PEDAGOGY OF TEACHING SOCIAL STUDIES
11.10.2024 | Friday Optional Papers (Any One)
VII Pedagogy of Teaching Hindi
VIII Pedagogy of Teaching English
15.10.2024 Tuesday IX Inclusive Education
| 18.10.2024 | Friday X Introduction to Sensory Disabilities (VL, HI Deaf-Blind)
21.10.2024 | Monday XI Introduction to Neuro Developmental Disabilities
(ID/MR)
23.10.2024 Wednesday XII Introduction to Locomotor & Multiple Disabilities (Deaf-
Blind, CP, MD)
24.10.2024 Thursday XIII Assessment & Identification of Needs of Persons With
Multiple Disabilities
25.10.2024 | Friday XIv Curriculum Designing Adaptation & Evaluation
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